BDaniem Mullenden Deputy

142	36903	91458		Vol. mal Page	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRES	SENTS, ThatROBER	r V. WETHERN, SR hereinafte	er called érantor.
for the	e consideration hereinaft	er stated, does h	hereby grant, bargain, sell a	nd convey unto	
herein	after called grantee, and	d unto grantee's	s heirs, successors and assign	AND AND WIFE.	operty with the
of	LAMATH	i appurtenances State of Oregon,	thereunto belonging or in , described as follows, to-win	anywise appertaining, situate t:	d in the County

LOT 7, BLOCK 114, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT 4

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gong the true and actual consideration paid for this of the whole consideration with the whole consideration with the whole consideration with the whole consideration with the whole constraint with the whole context so that the with the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed its active to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LANN USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was acknowledged the construction of the cons	rantee and grantee's transfer, stated in the state of the	s heirs, successors and assigns forever. In terms of dollars, is \$11,900.00 IN THE STATE OF THE STATE
Rural Rt. 2, Box 323R		STATE OF OREGON,
Bonanza, Oregon 97623		, }ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County ofKlamath
SAME AS BELOW		I certify that the within instru-
DAPIE AS BELOW		ment was received for record on the 4th day of Nov. 19.91.,
		at 11:05 o'clock AM., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No
offer recording return to: JEFF & MICHELE COWDIN	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page 23050 or as fee/file/instru-
220 LOIS LANE		ment/microfilm/reception No36.903,
GALT, CA. 95632		Record of Deeds of said county.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my hand and seal of
ntil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. JEFF & MICHELLE COWDIN		County affixed.
220 LOIS LANE		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
GALT, CA. 95632		^
		Rylander in Willen alone Deputy

Fee \$28.00

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

THIS TRUST DEED SECURES A NOTE OF EVEN DATE.

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by	the shove described note and this trust deed are:
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the granton of	s fee Important Notice below
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	(3/3/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all partie ersonal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary she recured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construction, the templies and the neuter, and the singular number inconstruction.	es hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, hall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract uing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine cludes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto	o set his hand the day and year first above written.
IN WITHDOS WILLIAMS	12 15 1640
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is	Lyann Largony Jewing
of applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creation	SHAWN GREGORY BRADBURY
eneficiary MUSI comply with the Act and May Republic 1919, or equivalent, is closures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent, compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	
Combilance with the Set is the redesired,	
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL CALIFORNIA	La Marale () se
GAIL L PETERSON Notary Public — CaliforniaS TATE OF OREGON, County of	edged before me on October 29, 1991,
My Comm Expres JAN 16.1995 St	aur q
My Comm Expres JAN 10.1995 B. Levin Langeria Dreak	011. Julian ma on
This instrument was acknowle	eaged before the on
as	
and the state of t	1. 1. 1. 1.
OFFICIAL NOTAHY SEAL	Mur William
Notary Public Cationnia	Notary Public for Oregon No commission expires Jan 16 1995
My Committee COPINITY	Ly commission expires Gan, 10, 1995
The Control of the State	
REQUEST FOR FULL	
To be used only when oblig	gations have been paid.
TO:, Trustee	
TO:	All same secured by said
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You nerely are unrecess, said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of ind herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warrants are now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documentation of the same of th	enty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
DATED:, 19	
•••	Beneficiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must	t be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
Do not lose of destroy into from Dona on the	
TOTTOM DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED	County ofKlamath)
(FORM No. 881)	I certify that the within instrumen
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., FORTLAND, ORS.	received for record on the4.thday
SHAWN BRADBURY	Nov, 19
-9565 BOLTON	11:05 o'clock A.M., and recorded
MONTCLAIR, CA. 91763	in book/reel/volume No. My1
Grantor	23048 or as fee/file/instru
ROBERT WETHERN	/missofilm/secention No. 30302
RECORDS	The second County

ROBERT WETHERN Rural Rt. 2, Box 323 R Bonanza, Oregon 97623

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

Beneticiary

ROBERT WETHERN Rural Rt. 2, Box 323 R

Bonanza, Oregon 97623

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Witness my hand and seal of

Record of Mortgages of said County.

County affixed.

By aterland Mellender Deputy